

One Greentree Centre | 10,000 Lincoln Drive East | Suite 201 | Marlton, NJ 08053

P: 856.235.3830 | F: 856.235.5871 | DeCesareRetirement.com

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

MEDIA CONTACT 856.235.3830 Info@DeCesareRetirement.com

## **DeCesare Retirement Specialists Opens Philadelphia Office**

Marlton-based financial planning firm expands practice to second location in Center City

**January 5, 2015 – Marlton N.J.** – Independent financial and retirement planning firm, DeCesare Retirement Specialists, is pleased to announce the opening of its second location in Center City at 1515 Market Street, Suite 1200; Philadelphia, Pa. 19102. The Philadelphia office hours are by appointment only Monday through Friday, for more information call (856) 235-3830 or visit www.DeCesareRetirement.com.

"Our new office marks an important time for our firm's growth," stated Stephen DeCesare, Certified Financial Planner<sup>™</sup> and president of DeCesare Retirement Specialists. "This addition reaffirms our commitment to being client-centric as we are now more accessible and better equipped to service our central Philadelphia clients."

DeCesare Retirement Specialists' Philadelphia location includes a reception area, lounge and two conference rooms. Parking is available through LAZ Parking at Love Park Garage at 1599 John F Kennedy Blvd., Philadelphia, Pa. 19102 (the main entrance is located on 16<sup>th</sup> and Arch Street). DeCesare Retirement Specialists' other location is at One Greentree Centre; 10,000 Lincoln Drive East, Suite 201 Marlton, NJ 08053.

"We look forward to working with Center City residents and hope that anyone who has questions about their financial plan or retirement future will give us a call - it never hurts to get a second and educated opinion," concluded DeCesare.

For more information about DeCesare Retirement Specialists please call 856-235-3830 or visit www.DeCesareRetirement.com.

## ABOUT STEPHEN DECESARE, CFP®, FOUNDER & PRESIDENT

DeCesare Retirement Specialists – Transitioning You from Work through Life.

Stephen DeCesare, CFP®, is founder and president of DeCesare Retirement Specialists, an independent financial and retirement planning firm based in Marlton, New Jersey. DeCesare is a leading retirement transition specialist who has spent the last decade of his career helping professionals retire with confidence. His multi-disciplinary planning approach works to ensure that the investment, income, insurance, tax and estate strategies are in place to achieve his clients' financial and lifestyle goals for retirement. DeCesare offers guidance to corporate employees regarding their 401(k)s, pensions and IRAs, including rollovers and investment decisions. He also assists professionals going through workplace transition, with the critical decisions and financial plan adjustments needed to help ensure a smooth progression of their financial life as they enter into their next job or retirement. DeCesare is a CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER<sup>TM</sup>, Investment Advisor Representative of DeCesare Retirement Specialists a Registered Investment Advisor, a Registered Representative under Triad Advisors, and he is life and health insurance licensed in the states of New Jersey and Pennsylvania. DeCesare is a member of the Financial Planning Association (FPA) and a recipient of the 2012, 2013, and 2014 Five Star Wealth Manager Award. For more information about Stephen DeCesare, CFP<sup>®</sup>, please visit www.DeCesareRetirement.com.

Securities offered through Triad Advisors, Inc. Member FINRA/SIPC. Advisory Services offered by Steve DeCesare, Ltd. The information contained in this e-mail message is intended only for the personal and confidential use of the recipient(s) named above. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient or an agent responsible for delivering it to the intended recipient, please notify us immediately by e-mail, and delete the original message without any review/dissemination thereof.